
Bad Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bordignon Giuliano (03/2265) 2 5 2 6 2 1 2 5 4 9 2 3 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 9

Pittia Marco (03/1989) 4 10 3 6 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 5

Vascon Paolo (03/1908) 2 2 3 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 1 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 5 2 5 0 0

Saba Paolo (03/2805) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 5 4 6

Brunisso Teddy (03/1007) 2 0 1 3 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 2 2 3

Bertoz Lorenzo (03/766) 2 2 2 3 2 4 4 2 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 7

Tarlao Walter (03/1194) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Tencalla Simone (03/2549) 2 3 4 7 2 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorelli Gabriele (03/2224) 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brumetz Loredana (03/1906) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bordignon Giuliano 03/2265 46 93 2,02

Pittia Marco 03/1989 33 55 1,67

Vascon Paolo 03/1908 27 42 1,56

Saba Paolo 03/2805 26 31 1,19

Brunisso Teddy 03/1007 31 29 0,94

Bertoz Lorenzo 03/766 28 25 0,89

Tarlao Walter 03/1194 14 22 1,57

Tencalla Simone 03/2549 16 16 1,00

Fiorelli Gabriele 03/2224 3 3 1,00

Brumetz Loredana 03/1906 0 0 0,00

Motor Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Virgulini  Cristian (03/1123) 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 6

Moro Kevin (03/2355) 2 3 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 6

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 2 3 3 5 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 8 2 6 4 5 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 5 3 3

Gattesco Michael (03/136) 4 4 4 8 4 11 4 2 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 6

De Paolis Emanuele (03/2493) 0 0 1 2 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 1 3

Iacuzzo Monica (03/1698) 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 6 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Virgulini  Cristian 03/1123 56 100 1,79

Moro Kevin 03/2355 44 84 1,91

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 38 51 1,34

Gattesco Michael 03/136 38 44 1,16

De Paolis Emanuele 03/2493 26 42 1,62

Iacuzzo Monica 03/1698 22 25 1,14

Snipers Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pauletto Marco (03/2146) 4 4 4 12 4 11 4 12 3 4 4 9 3 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 10

Pasutto Daniele (03/1024) 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 12 4 5 4 5 3 7 4 9 4 5 3 4 1 3 4 6 4 4 4 6

Favretti Marco (03/2658) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 7 4 6 2 5 3 9 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5

Montico  Alessandro (03/2197) 4 9 4 4 2 2 4 9 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 4 2 1 0 0 2 4

Minetto Omar (01/1418) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0

Ventoruzzo Mauro (03/739) 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 5 4 6 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andrioli Roberto (03/762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3

Bortolin Mauro (03/742) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0

Martina Lorenzo (03/736) 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venuti Giancarlo (03/740) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pauletto Marco 03/2146 50 114 2,28

Pasutto Daniele 03/1024 51 86 1,69

Favretti Marco 03/2658 30 59 1,97

Montico  Alessandro 03/2197 28 48 1,71

Minetto Omar 01/1418 16 37 2,31

Ventoruzzo Mauro 03/739 21 29 1,38

Andrioli Roberto 03/762 12 17 1,42

Bortolin Mauro 03/742 12 10 0,83

Martina Lorenzo 03/736 4 3 0,75

Venuti Giancarlo 03/740 0 0 0,00



Cormorra’s

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Frusciante Luca (03/1770) 3 8 4 8 3 4 4 12 4 7 3 7 2 2 4 9 3 5 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 9

Mondini Fabio (03/2431) 2 6 4 8 4 9 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 8 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 3 4 9

Grossutti Stefano (03/392) 3 7 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 8 2 3 3 6 4 10 0 0 3 3 2 6 2 0

Barnobi Valentino (03/2251) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 6 4 8 3 8 0 0 4 10 3 5 4 6 2 6

Di Pasquale Maicol (03/1769) 2 6 4 5 4 10 3 4 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0

Pradolini Andrea (03/2647) 1 0 1 1 1 3 1 3 2 2 2 4 2 0 1 2 1 0 4 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2

Basello Dario (03/2438) 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Bredeon Cristian (03/1162) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Cervesato Samuel (03/259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barchiesi Nicolas (03/1520) 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frusciante Luca 03/1770 50 100 2,00

Mondini Fabio 03/2431 43 82 1,91

Grossutti Stefano 03/392 37 74 2,00

Barnobi Valentino 03/2251 32 67 2,09

Di Pasquale Maicol 03/1769 24 35 1,46

Pradolini Andrea 03/2647 19 22 1,16

Basello Dario 03/2438 12 9 0,75

Bredeon Cristian 03/1162 2 1 0,50

Cervesato Samuel 03/259 0 0 0,00

Barchiesi Nicolas 03/1520 5 0 0,00

Il Diaul Neri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Golinski Patryk (03/2541) 4 2 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 8 2 1 4 4 4 10

Targato Davide (03/1568) 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 0 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 5 0 0 3 2 4 11

Tonizzo Mirko (03/2478) 4 5 4 2 2 6 4 2 4 5 2 1 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 2 3 4 4 4 0 0 2 2

Zanutta Marcello (03/1180) 3 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 6 3 2 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0

Antonsig Luca (03/385) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 3 4 1 1 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 4 0 2 1

Decorte Nicolas (03/1331) 1 0 3 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 2 0

Musuruana Stefano (03/1595) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Bignolin Samantha (03/1594) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Golinski Patryk 03/2541 50 76 1,52

Targato Davide 03/1568 41 69 1,68

Tonizzo Mirko 03/2478 43 43 1,00

Zanutta Marcello 03/1180 34 34 1,00

Antonsig Luca 03/385 29 18 0,62

Decorte Nicolas 03/1331 21 7 0,33

Musuruana Stefano 03/1595 6 1 0,17

Bignolin Samantha 03/1594 0 0 0,00

I Galli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Valentincic David (03/866) 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 4

Cocetta Giampaolo (03/772) 4 7 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 6 1 1 4 6 2 1 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 8

Pez Davide (03/1939) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 6

Bragagnini Giorgio (03/774) 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Ioan Alex (03/1270) 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piani Eros (03/789) 2 6 4 3 4 7 4 5 2 2 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brandolin Mario (03/1987) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Corazza Stefano (03/806) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Fogar Eleda (03/1100) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valentincic David 03/866 52 98 1,88

Cocetta Giampaolo 03/772 45 75 1,67

Pez Davide 03/1939 28 57 2,04

Bragagnini Giorgio 03/774 28 48 1,71

Ioan Alex 03/1270 21 37 1,76

Piani Eros 03/789 26 32 1,23

Brandolin Mario 03/1987 18 15 0,83

Corazza Stefano 03/806 6 8 1,33

Fogar Eleda 03/1100 0 0 0,00



Sons Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Azzan Claudio (03/1572) 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 3 8 4 7 4 7

Longo Gianpaolo (03/1251) 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 3 7 4 7 2 5

Pasqualato Andrea (01/2083) 4 2 2 4 2 3 4 6 4 5 4 7 2 3 4 8 4 7 2 1 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0

Oliana Mauro (03/2350) 2 3 2 2 4 6 2 3 4 5 2 2 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 2 2 0 4 3

De Boni Daniele (03/2352) 2 0 2 3 3 1 4 4 2 3 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 6 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 0 4 3

Calligher  Erika (01/2093) 2 0 2 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Piovan Kathy (03/1699) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 4 2 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Azzan Claudio 03/1572 51 87 1,71

Longo Gianpaolo 03/1251 30 61 2,03

Pasqualato Andrea 01/2083 38 56 1,47

Oliana Mauro 03/2350 38 39 1,03

De Boni Daniele 03/2352 33 25 0,76

Calligher  Erika 01/2093 18 11 0,61

Piovan Kathy 03/1699 16 10 0,62

Ma-Durs Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Maurizio Patrik (03/1732) 4 10 3 4 4 8 2 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 6 0 0

Bagolin Erik (03/2336) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 8 3 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 4 2 3 4 7 2 0 4 6

Verzegnassi Danilo (03/573) 2 6 2 4 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 0 0 0 3 6 4 5 2 2 2 3

Parolisi Luca (03/2394) 2 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0

Scridel  Claudio (03/1266) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2

Maurizio Christian (03/1740) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Bagolin Maurizio (03/1735) 2 2 1 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Facchinetti Nicola (03/2538) 2 1 1 1 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Di Bon  Gianluca (03/2337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Franco Bruno (03/1738) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Quargnali Lorenzo (03/1260) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maurizio Patrik 03/1732 40 79 1,98

Bagolin Erik 03/2336 43 68 1,58

Verzegnassi Danilo 03/573 35 58 1,66

Parolisi Luca 03/2394 25 48 1,92

Scridel  Claudio 03/1266 15 21 1,40

Maurizio Christian 03/1740 16 18 1,12

Bagolin Maurizio 03/1735 19 18 0,95

Facchinetti Nicola 03/2538 18 10 0,56

Di Bon  Gianluca 03/2337 8 6 0,75

Franco Bruno 03/1738 2 0 0,00

Quargnali Lorenzo 03/1260 2 0 0,00


